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FRESH PORK

GAMMONS




For five generations, the Robertson family
has produced exceptional Scottish pork,
upholding Ayrshire traditions. Starting
as ham curers, we gained regional fame

and expanded to six butcher shops. Today,

we remain a leading supplier to butchers

across Scotland, known for our delicious

bacon and sausages, and continuing our
legacy of quality and family recipes.

Since 1870, we’ve used only the finest
Scottish pigs, born and reared in Scotland,
and hand-selected for us by the same
farming families for over 100 years. As
the sole remaining producer of genuine
Ayrshire bacon in the region, we honour
our heritage of craft butchery and
traditional recipes.

Robertsons commitment to sustainability,
traceability, and provenance sees us
proudly display the Specially Selected
Pork logo. This guarantees that our pork
is 100% Scottish and raised with animal

welfare at its core.

In the same way, all product carrying the

Scotch Beef'logo certifies that the product

has met Quality Meat Scotland’s animal

welfare and processing requirements
from birth.

We also have a range of products
registered under the Red Tractor
quality assurance scheme. For further
information on our quality assurance |
partnerships and capabilities, please = (:Isiseca ]
speak with our sales team.
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Robertson’s Fine Foods production facilities
are located in Irvine. Our family recipes,
combined with modern methods, ensure

the best-tasting products. Our smoked

meats are prepared in our own smoke
house, and our sausages use whole cuts of

pork for superior texture and flavour.

Quality Meat Scotland, our key partner,
guarantees our products are 100% Scottish
from field to fork and promotes Scottish red
meat to businesses and consumers.

Scottish Craft Butchers, of which we are
proud corporate members, are the beating
heart of the Scottish independent butchery

trade, representing it's members since 1918. Robertson’s, Scotland’s leading 100%
Scottish pork producer, supplies
Quahty Pork Processors SeleCtively source quahty meat to butchers’ restaurants,
and supply Robertsons.with only th? delicatessens, and grocers, emphasizing
very best product, exclusively supporting quality, prevenance, and traceability.
Scottish pig farmers & strengthening the
Scottish pork industry.

In 2022 Robertsons was acquired by Browns
Food Group, one of the UK’s leading food
producers, and has seen an increased
market presence thanks to the partnership.

01294 463936
robertsons.sales@

brownsfoodgroup.com




Bone-In Scottish Pork

QMS PORK GIGOT rind on / rind off

QMS PORK SHOULDER rind on / rind off
QMS PORK MIDDLE rind on / rind off

QMS PORK FLANK rind on / rind off

QMS PORK LOIN rind on / rind off

QMS PORK LOIN DRESSED rind on / rind off

Boneless Scottish Pork

QMS PORK GIGOT rind on / off
QMS PORK SHOULDER rind on / off
QMS PORK MIDDLE rind on / off
QMS PORK FLANK rind on / off
QMS PORK LOIN rind on / off

Other Scottish Pork Cuts

QMS PORK FILLET 6pc

QMS BACON STRIPLOIN

QMS PORK BUTT

QMS PORK COLLAR

QMS PORK GIGOT TIED rind on / off
QMS PORK LOIN RIBS 5kg

QMS PORK BELLY RIBS 5kg

QMS PORK NECK RIBS 15kg

QMS PORK HOUGHS fore / hind

This takes you ba

Contents! I

Ave. Weight
11.5 /10.5kg
12.5 / 11.5kg
14.0 / 12.5kg
6.0 / 5.0kg
7.5/7.0kg
55/5.0kg

Ave. Weight
8.5/8.0kg
9.5/ 85kg
9.0 / 85kg
45/ 4.0kg
45 / 40kg

Ave. Weight
3.0kg

4.5kg

22kg

5.0kg

8.5/ 8.0kg
5.0kg

5.0kg
15.0kg

1.0kg

ck to



Manufacturing Product

QMS PORK SHELL

QMS PORK TRIMMING 80vl
QMS PORK TRIMMING 50vl

QMS PORK FAT
QMS PORK SKIN
QMS PORK MINCE

Fresh Scottish Offal
QMS PIGS HEAD
QMS PIGS EARS
QMS PIGS LIVER
QMS PIGS KIDNEYS
QMS PIGS HEARTS
QMS PIGS TONGUES
QMS PIGS FEET fore
QMS PIGS FEET hind
QMS PIGS TAILS

QMS PORK SPINE BONES
QMS PORK MARROW BONES

Ave. Weight

6.5kg

10.0kg
10.0kg
10.0kg
10.0kg
10.0kg

Packing
5.0kg
5.0kg
5.0kg
5.0kg
5.0kg
5.0kg
15.0kg
15.0kg
15.0kg
15.0kg
15.0kg

Seven days notice required for fresh offals. Delivery available on Wednesdays, Thursdays,

& Fridays.
Please contact our sales team for more information.

1)



Scottish Horseshoe Gammons (NEW PRODUCT!)
UNSMOKED HORSESHOE GAMMON
SMOKED HORSESHOE GAMMON

Bone-In Scottish Gammons
GREEN GAMMON BONE IN
SMOKED CGAMMON BONE IN

Boneless Scottish Gammons

GREEN GAMMONS BONELESS rind on / off
SMOKED GAMMONS BONELESS rind on / off
GREEN GAMMONS BONELESS TIED rind on / off
SMOKED GAMMONS BONELESS TIED rind on / off

Viscase Scottish Gammons
AYRSHIRE GIGOT VISCASE noll/ no9
SMOKED AYRSHIRE GIGOT VISCASE no.11/ no.9

Cook in the Bag Scottish Gammons
AYRSHIRE GIGOT NETTED
SMOKED AYRSHIRE GIGOT NETTED

Ave. Weight
5.5kg
5.0kg

Ave. Weight
11.5kg
10.5kg

Ave. Weight
9.5 -8.5kg
8.5-7.5kg
9.5 -8.5kg
8.5-7.5kg

Ave. Weight
7.5-7.0kg
7.5-7.0kg

Ave. Weight
7.5kg
7.0kg

For any requests on pre-cut gammon joints, please contact our sales team.



Scottish Luxury Loins
SCOTTISH GOLD UNSMOKED LUXURY LOIN
SCOTTISH GOLD SMOKED LUXURY LOIN

Whole Ayrshire Cured Bacon

AYRSHIRE MIDDLE TIED whole / half
SMOKED AYRSHIRE MIDDLE TIED whole / half
SCOTTISH GOLD UNSMOKED BACKS
SCOTTISH GOLD SMOKED BACKS

QMS UNSMOKED DRY CURED BACKS

QMS SMOKED DRY CURED BACKS

Sliced Ayrshire Cured Bacon

QMS SLICED AYRSHIRE MIDDLE 200g

QMS SLICED UNSMOKED SELECT BACK 200g
QMS SLICED SMOKED SELECT BACK 200g

QMS SLICED SMOKED SELECT BACK 1.81kg

QMS SLICED UNSMOKED SELECT BACK 1.81kg
QMS SLICED UNSMOKED BACK 1.36kg

QMS SLICED UNSMOKED BACK CATERING 2.27kg
QMS SLICED SMOKED BACK CATERING 400g
QMS SLICED UNSMOKED AYRSHIRE STREAKY 1kg
QMS SLICED SMOKED AYRSHIRE STREAKY 1kg

Ave. Weight
4 5kg
4.2kg

Ave. Weight
8.0kg / 4.0kg
8.0kg / 4.0kg
5.6kg

5.2kg

4. Lkg

4.0kg

Packing
15x 200g
20 x 200g
20 x 200g
5x1.81kg
5x1.81kg
6 x 1.36kg
4 x2.27kg
20 x 400g
10 x 1kg
10 x 1kg

Note there is a three day lead time for our smoked Ayrshire Middles.
For any requests on pre-cut luxury loin joints, please contact our sales team.



Ayrshire Bacon Ribs
GREEN SHEET RIBS 5kg
SMOKED SHEET RIBS 5kg
GREEN NECK RIBS 5kg
SMOKED NECK RIBS 5kg
GREEN LOIN RIBS 5kg

Ayrshire Bacon Houghs
GREEN FORE HOUGHS 5pc
SMOKED FORE HOUGHS 5pc
GREEN HIND HOUGHS ind.
SMOKED HIND HOUGHS ind.

Ayrshire Bacon Trim
GREEN BACON TRIMMINGS 10kg
SMOKED BACON TRIMMINGS 400g

Ave. Weight
5.0kg
5.0kg
5.0kg
5.0kg
5.0kg

Ave. Weight
5.0kg
5.0kg
1.0kg
1.0kg

Packing
1 x 10kg
20 x 400g¢g
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Fresh Pork Sausage

PORK SAUSAGE NATURAL CASING 1.5kg
PORK SAUSAGE DEVRO 8'S 1.36kg
PORK SAUSAGE DEVRO 12'S 1.36kg
PORKERS 1.36kg

PORK SAUSAGE 400g

PORK & CRACKED BLACK PEPPER
PORK SAUSAGEMEAT

Fresh Pork Chipolatas
PORK CHIPOLATAS NATURAL CASING
PORK CHIPOLATAS COLLAGEN CASING

Robertsons Haggis & Puddings
ROBERTSONS HAGGIS STICK
ROBERTSONS BLACK PUDDING STICK

Hornigs Haggis & Puddings
HORNIGS BLACK PUDDING STICK
HORNIGS HAGGIS PUDDING STICK
HORNIGS HAGGIS BUNG
HORNIGS HAGGIS CHUBB
HORNIGS BLACK PUDDING CHUBB

Weight
1.5kg
1.36kg
1.36kg
1.36kg
400¢g
1.6kg
1.5kg

Weight
1.5kg / 5.0kg
1.36kg / 5.0kg

Weight
5x1.36kg
5x1.36kg

Weight

8 x 1.5kg
8 x 1.5kg
16 x 450¢g
20 x200¢g
20 x 200g
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Cooked Ayrshire Hams

TRADITIONAL COOKED GAMMON whole / half
TRADITIONAL SMOKED COOKED GAMMON whole / half
QMS HONEY ROAST HAM 100% whole / half
NATURAL COOKED GAMMON 100% 1/2
NATURAL 100% WHOLE GAMMON

NATURAL SMOKED GAMMON 100% 1/2
NATURAL BREADED GAMMON 100% 1/2
COUNTRY STYLE HAM 80% 1/2

BREADED COUNTRY STYLE HAM 80% 1/2
SANDWICH HAM

Fenton Barns Premium Turkey
HALF PAPRIKA TURKEY SADDLE
WHOLE FENTON GOLD TURKEY SADDLE

Ave. Weight
6.0kg / 3.0kg
6.0kg / 3.0kg
5.5kg / 2.25kg
2.5kg

5.0kg

2.5kg

2.5kg

3.5kg

3.5kg

2.0kg

Ave. Weight
1.8kg
3.6kg
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Product
COOKED GAMMON

SMOKED COOKED GAMMON

COOKED HAM 100g
COOKED HAM 200g
COOKED HAM

COOKED HAM
COUNTRY STYLE HAM
SANDWICH HAM

QMS CATERING GAMMON
QMS HONEY HAM
CHOPPED PORK 100g
CHOPPED PORK 200g
CHOPPED PORK 500g
COOKED BACON STEAKS

Packing
10 x 100g
10 x 120g
10 x 100g
10 x 200g
10 x 500¢g
500¢g
1.0kg

10 x 500¢g
10 x 500¢g
10 x 500¢g
10 x 100g
10 x 200g
500¢g
10 x 170g
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PREMIUM SCOTCH BEEF Approx. Case

SCOTCH BEEF SILVERSIDES 25.0kg
SCOTCH SALMON CUTS 25.0kg
SCOTCH DICED BEEF 25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF BONELESS FLANK 70vl 25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF SKIRTS peeled 25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF TRIM 95VL 25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF STRIPLOINS 7.5kg+ 25.0kg

Please contact our sales team for more information on range, availability, & advance orders.



We're proud to be the leading producer and supplier of 100%
Scottish, fully-traceable pork and bacon to Scotland’s independent
retail sector. Whether you're a butcher, delicatessen, whole seller,

restaurant, or hotel buyer, we can supply an extensive range

of 100%, farm assured Scottish produce.
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