





Taste The Aurshire Tradilion!







Robertsons commitment to sustainability, traceability, and provenance sees us proudly display the Specially Selected Pork logo. This guarantees that our pork is 100% Scottish and raised with animal welfare at its core.

In the same way, all product carrying the Scotch Beef logo certifies that the product has met Quality Meat Scotland's animal welfare and processing requirements from birth.

We also have a range of products registered under the Red Tractor quality assurance scheme. For further information on our quality assurance partnerships and capabilities, please speak with our sales team.



OUR HISTORY

For five generations, the Robertson family has produced exceptional Scottish pork, upholding Ayrshire traditions. Starting as ham curers, we gained regional fame and expanded to six butcher shops. Today, we remain a leading supplier to butchers across Scotland, known for our delicious bacon and sausages, and continuing our legacy of quality and family recipes.

Since 1870, we've used only the finest Scottish pigs, born and reared in Scotland, and hand-selected for us by the same farming families for over 100 years. As the sole remaining producer of genuine Ayrshire bacon in the region, we honour our heritage of craft butchery and traditional recipes.







Robertson's Fine Foods production facilities are located in Irvine. Our family recipes, combined with modern methods, ensure the best-tasting products. Our smoked meats are prepared in our own smoke house, and our sausages use whole cuts of pork for superior texture and flavour.



Quality Meat Scotland, our key partner, guarantees our products are 100% Scottish from field to fork and promotes Scottish red meat to businesses and consumers.

Scottish Craft Butchers, of which we are proud corporate members, are the beating heart of the Scottish independent butchery trade, representing it's members since 1918.

Quality Pork Processors selectively source and supply Robertsons with only the very best product, exclusively supporting Scottish pig farmers & strengthening the Scottish pork industry.









Robertson's, Scotland's leading 100% Scottish pork producer, supplies quality meat to butchers, restaurants, delicatessens, and grocers, emphasizing quality, prevenance, and traceability.

For further information and to place orders please **contact our Sales Team** on 01294 463936 or email us at robertsons.sales@brownsfoodgroup.com In 2022 Robertsons was acquired by Browns Food Group, one of the UK's leading food producers, and has seen an increased market presence thanks to the partnership.

> Tel: 01294 463 936



robertsonsfinefoods.co.uk



FRESH PORK

Bone-In Scottish Pork	Ave. Weight
QMS PORK GIGOT rind on / rind off	11.5 / 10.5kg
QMS PORK SHOULDER rind on / rind off	12.5 / 11.5kg
QMS PORK MIDDLE rind on / rind off	14.0 / 12.5kg
QMS PORK FLANK rind on / rind off	6.0 / 5.0kg
QMS PORK LOIN rind on / rind off	7.5 / 7.0kg
QMS PORK LOIN DRESSED rind on / rind off	5.5 / 5.0kg
Boneless Scottish Pork	Ave. Weight
QMS PORK GIGOT rind on / off	8.5 / 8.0kg
QMS PORK SHOULDER rind on / off	9.5 / 8.5kg
QMS PORK MIDDLE rind on / off	9.0 / 8.5kg
QMS PORK FLANK rind on / off	4.5 / 4.0kg
QMS PORK LOIN rind on / off	4.5 / 4.0kg
Other Scottish Pork Cuts	Ave. Weight
QMS PORK FILLET 6pc	3.0kg
QMS BACON STRIPLOIN	4.5kg
QMS PORK BUTT	2.2kg
QMS PORK COLLAR	5.0kg
QMS PORK GIGOT TIED rind on / off	8.5 / 8.0kg
QMS PORK LOIN RIBS 5kg	5.0kg
QMS PORK BELLY RIBS 5kg	5.0kg
QMS PORK NECK RIBS 15kg	15.0kg
QMS PORK HOUGHS fore / hind	1.0kg







FRESH PORK

Manufacturing Product	Ave. Weight
QMS PORK SHELL	6.5kg
QMS PORK TRIMMING 80vl	10.0kg
QMS PORK TRIMMING 50vl	10.0kg
QMS PORK FAT	10.0kg
QMS PORK SKIN	10.0kg
QMS PORK MINCE	10.0kg

Fresh Scottish Offal	Packing
QMS PIGS HEAD	5.0kg
QMS PIGS EARS	5.0kg
QMS PIGS LIVER	5.0kg
QMS PIGS KIDNEYS	5.0kg
QMS PIGS HEARTS	5.0kg
QMS PIGS TONGUES	5.0kg
QMS PIGS FEET fore	15.0kg
QMS PIGS FEET hind	15.0kg
QMS PIGS TAILS	15.0kg
QMS PORK SPINE BONES	15.0kg
QMS PORK MARROW BONES	15.0kg

Seven days notice required for fresh offals. Delivery available on Wednesdays, Thursdays, & Fridays.

Please contact our sales team for more information.





GAMMONS

Scottish Horseshoe Gammons (NEW PRODUCT!)	Ave. Weight
UNSMOKED HORSESHOE GAMMON	5.5kg
SMOKED HORSESHOE GAMMON	5.0kg
Bone-In Scottish Gammons	Ave. Weight
GREEN GAMMON BONE IN	11.5kg
SMOKED GAMMON BONE IN	10.5kg
Boneless Scottish Gammons	Ave. Weight
GREEN GAMMONS BONELESS rind on / off	9.5 - 8.5kg
SMOKED GAMMONS BONELESS rind on / off	8.5 - 7.5kg
GREEN GAMMONS BONELESS TIED rind on / off	9.5 - 8.5kg
SMOKED GAMMONS BONELESS TIED rind on / off	8.5 - 7.5kg
Viscase Scottish Gammons	Ave. Weight
AYRSHIRE GIGOT VISCASE nol1 / no9	7.5 - 7.0kg
SMOKED AYRSHIRE GIGOT VISCASE no.11 / no.9	7.5 - 7.0kg
Cook in the Bag Scottish Gammons	Ave. Weight
AYRSHIRE GIGOT NETTED	7.5kg
SMOKED AYRSHIRE GIGOT NETTED	7.0kg

For any requests on pre-cut gammon joints, please contact our sales team.





BACON

Scottish Luxury Loins	Ave. Weight
SCOTTISH GOLD UNSMOKED LUXURY LOIN	4.5kg
SCOTTISH GOLD SMOKED LUXURY LOIN	4.2kg
Whole Ayrshire Cured Bacon	Ave. Weight
AYRSHIRE MIDDLE TIED whole / half	8.0kg / 4.0kg
SMOKED AYRSHIRE MIDDLE TIED whole / half	8.0kg / 4.0kg
SCOTTISH GOLD UNSMOKED BACKS	5.6kg
SCOTTISH GOLD SMOKED BACKS	5.2kg
QMS UNSMOKED DRY CURED BACKS	4.4kg
QMS SMOKED DRY CURED BACKS	4.0kg
Sliced Ayrshire Cured Bacon	Packing
QMS SLICED AYRSHIRE MIDDLE 200g	15 x 200g
QMS SLICED UNSMOKED SELECT BACK 200g	20 x 200g
QMS SLICED SMOKED SELECT BACK 200g	20 x 200g
QMS SLICED SMOKED SELECT BACK 1.81kg	5 x 1.81kg
QMS SLICED UNSMOKED SELECT BACK 1.81kg	5 x 1.81kg
QMS SLICED UNSMOKED BACK 1.36kg	6 x 1.36kg
	(1 × 2 27kg
QMS SLICED UNSMOKED BACK CATERING 2.27kg	4 x 2.27kg
QMS SLICED UNSMOKED BACK CATERING 2.27kg QMS SLICED SMOKED BACK CATERING 400g	20 x 400g
QMS SLICED SMOKED BACK CATERING 400g	20 x 400g

Note there is a three day lead time for our smoked Ayrshire Middles. For any requests on pre-cut luxury loin joints, please contact our sales team.





OTHER BACON

Ayrshire Bacon Ribs	Ave. Weight
GREEN SHEET RIBS 5kg	5.0kg
SMOKED SHEET RIBS 5kg	5.0kg
GREEN NECK RIBS 5kg	5.0kg
SMOKED NECK RIBS 5kg	5.0kg
GREEN LOIN RIBS 5kg	5.0kg
Ayrshire Bacon Houghs	Ave. Weight
GREEN FORE HOUGHS 5pc	5.0kg
SMOKED FORE HOUGHS 5pc	5.0kg
GREEN HIND HOUGHS ind.	1.0kg
SMOKED HIND HOUGHS ind.	1.0kg
Ayrshire Bacon Trim	Packing
GREEN BACON TRIMMINGS 10kg	1 x 10kg
SMOKED BACON TRIMMINGS 400g	20 x 400g





SAUSAGE & PUDDINGS

Fresh Pork Sausage	Weight
PORK SAUSAGE NATURAL CASING 1.5kg	1.5kg
PORK SAUSAGE DEVRO 8'S 1.36kg	1.36kg
PORK SAUSAGE DEVRO 12'S 1.36kg	1.36kg
PORKERS 1.36kg	1.36kg
PORK SAUSAGE 400g	400g
PORK & CRACKED BLACK PEPPER	1.6kg
PORK SAUSAGEMEAT	1.5kg
Fresh Pork Chipolatas	Weight
PORK CHIPOLATAS NATURAL CASING	1.5kg / 5.0kg
PORK CHIPOLATAS COLLAGEN CASING	1.36kg / 5.0kg
Robertsons Haggis & Puddings	Weight
ROBERTSONS HAGGIS STICK	5 x 1.36kg
ROBERTSONS BLACK PUDDING STICK	5 x 1.36kg
Hornigs Haggis & Puddings	Weight
HORNIGS BLACK PUDDING STICK	8 x 1.5kg
HORNIGS HAGGIS PUDDING STICK	8 x 1.5kg
HORNIGS HAGGIS BUNG	16 x 450g
	16 x 450g 20 x 200g
HORNIGS HAGGIS BUNG	0





COOKED MEATS

Cooked Ayrshire Hams	Ave. Weight
TRADITIONAL COOKED GAMMON whole / half	6.0kg / 3.0kg
TRADITIONAL SMOKED COOKED GAMMON whole / half	6.0kg / 3.0kg
QMS HONEY ROAST HAM 100% whole / half	5.5kg / 2.25kg
NATURAL COOKED GAMMON 100% 1/2	2.5kg
NATURAL 100% WHOLE GAMMON	5.0kg
NATURAL SMOKED GAMMON 100% 1/2	2.5kg
NATURAL BREADED GAMMON 100% 1/2	2.5kg
COUNTRY STYLE HAM 80% 1/2	3.5kg
BREADED COUNTRY STYLE HAM 80% 1/2	3.5kg
SANDWICH HAM	2.0kg
	5

Fenton Barns Premium Turkey	Ave. Weight
HALF PAPRIKA TURKEY SADDLE	1.8kg
WHOLE FENTON GOLD TURKEY SADDLE	3.6kg





SLICED COOKED MEATS

Product	Packing
COOKED GAMMON	10 x 100g
SMOKED COOKED GAMMON	10 x 120g
COOKED HAM 100g	10 x 100g
COOKED HAM 200g	10 x 200g
COOKED HAM	10 x 500g
COOKED HAM	500g
COUNTRY STYLE HAM	1.0kg
SANDWICH HAM	10 x 500g
QMS CATERING GAMMON	10 x 500g
QMS HONEY HAM	10 x 500g
CHOPPED PORK 100g	10 x 100g
CHOPPED PORK 200g	10 x 200g
CHOPPED PORK 500g	500g
COOKED BACON STEAKS	10 x 170g





BOXED BEEF

PREMIUM SCOTCH BEEF	Approx. Case
SCOTCH BEEF SILVERSIDES	25.0kg
SCOTCH SALMON CUTS	25.0kg
SCOTCH DICED BEEF	25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF BONELESS FLANK 70vl	25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF SKIRTS peeled	25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF TRIM 95VL	25.0kg
SCOTCH BEEF STRIPLOINS 7.5kg+	25.0kg

Please contact our sales team for more information on range, availability, & advance orders.





We're proud to be the leading producer and supplier of 100% Scottish, fully-traceable pork and bacon to Scotland's independent retail sector. Whether you're a butcher, delicatessen, whole seller, restaurant, or hotel buyer, we can supply an extensive range of 100%, farm assured Scottish produce.





Contact Details Tel: 01294 463 936 robertsons.sales@brownsfoodgroup.com

Robertsons Fine Foods, 1 Drummond Crescent, Irvine, KA11 5AN. Browns Food Group, Joshua Dawson House, Dublin², D02 RY95.

www.robertsonsfinefoods.co.uk

Proud to be part of